1.00 4 85446020  9.00  476.25  476.25 9.00  6244.20 7 5,690.00  5,291.70

4.00 MM 4 CORE ARMUD 

ALU S.B.C.

10.00 5 85446090  9.00  37.66  37.66 9.00  493.82 7 45.00  418.50

JSTAR 10. MM R 3 CORE 

PER MTRS

5.00 6 85446020  9.00  113.15  113.15 9.00  1483.52 7 270.37  1,257.22

11442.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. ELEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY-TWO ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

872.72  872.72 21.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3. Cheque bouncing Charges Rs.